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*The deadlines for the January, July, and October meetings have been adjusted to  
account for statutory holidays and the scheduled winter holiday office closure 

Date of Meeting Application Deadline 

January 15 *Friday, December 19, 2025  
at 12:00 p.m. 

February 19 Tuesday, February 3 
at 4:00 p.m. 

March 19 Tuesday, March 3 
at 4:00 p.m. 

April 16 Tuesday, March 31 
at 4:00 p.m. 

May 21 Tuesday, May 5 
at 4:00 p.m. 

June 18 Tuesday, June 2 
at 4:00 p.m. 

July 16 *Monday, June 29 
at 4:00 p.m. 

August – No Scheduled Meeting 

September 17 Tuesday, September 1 
at 4:00 p.m. 

October 15 *Monday, September 28 
at 4:00 p.m. 

November 19 Tuesday, November 3 
at 4:00 p.m. 

December – No  Scheduled Meeting 
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